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SERVICE DATE

1/05/2019

2/05/2019

2/05/2019

4/05/2019

5/05/2019

6/05/2019

9/05/2019

10/05/2019
10/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019
18/05/2019
19/05/2019
19/05/2019
19/05/2019
19/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
24/05/2019
25/05/2019

WWW.gWic.nsw.gov.au

SIRE

Sulzanti
Fabregas

David Bale

My Bro Fabio
Fabregas

Hay Fergus
Lucky Chap
Rippin' Sam
Dyna Double One
Zulu Zeus

Barcia Bale
Collision

Dyna Double One
Bewildering

My Bro Fabio
Fernando Bale
Fernando Bale
Dyna Double One
Shakey Jakey
Knight Sprite
Fabregas
Keybow

Keybow

Barcia Bale
Fabregas
Zambora Brockie
Dyna Double One
Oaks Road
Zambora Brockie
Fernando Bale
My Redeemer
Dyna Double One
Fernando Bale
Mepunga Blazer
Fernando Bale
My Redeemer

SERVICE STATS
MAY 2019

DAM

Snakey Katie
Scramble
Kachina Allen
Corrupt Model
Little Big Town
Mini Load
Cawbourne Looney
Lady Charlotte
Cawbourne Ignite
Dance Of Love
Droopys Hope
Invictive

Kimbro
Yarramundi Flash
Goodnight Moon
Lady Olivia
Smiley Mulwee
Myrniong Belle
Sweet Runner
Etoile D'Or
Dynamite Charlm
Kathy Austin
Miss Vane
Abby's Magic
Waikarie Magic
Polished Love
Sister Mertens
Steffi's Lara
Magic Hornet
Prue Bale

Maple Syrup
Brindie

Lilly Sur Seine
Dusty Moonshine
It's A Jett

Lini Danco
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26/05/2019
26/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
28/05/2019
30/05/2019
30/05/2019
30/05/2019
31/05/2019
31/05/2019
TOTAL: 47
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My Bro Fabio
Don't Knocka Him
Scott Free
Kinloch Brae
Raw Ability
Collision

My Bro Fabio
Dyna Villa
Dyna Villa
Fabregas
Orson Allen

SERVICE STATS
MAY 2019

Sizzling Osti
Create Havoc
Rosedene Elite
Gunnadoo Flash
Mellcat Magic
Lagoon Jazzy
Cyanide

Quina Bale
lyliss Bale
Princess Syrene
Julie Bale




